BID ABSTRACT
FOR
BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASINC

PROPOSAL NO. RFB-DFM-790408
OPENED: 11/20/2014
OPENED BY: LS & RM

For the Furnish Inspection and Maintenance
Services of the Fire Suppression Systems
at Various City Facilities for a Period Pacific Fire
of Twelve (12) Months for the Protection, Inc.
City and County of Honolulu
ITEM
No.
GROUP 1
FIKE FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS
1 Frank Fasi Municipal
Building, 16th Floor, FM200
Bid Price Per Service each 2 $620.00
Total Bid Price $1,240.00
2 Honolulu Police Department
Dispatch and Equipment Room, FM200
Bid Price Per Service each 2 $2,300.00
Total Bid Price $4,600.00
3 Kaaawa Fire Station,
51-518 Kam Hwy.
Bid Price Per Service each 2 $630.00
Total Bid Price $1,260.00
4 Kahuku Police Station
Bid Price Per Service each 2 $770.00
Total Bid Price $1,540.00
5 Kalihi Police Station
Bid Price Per Service each 2 $680.00
Total Bid Price $1,360.00
6 Kapaa Site
Bid Price Per Service each 2 $660.00
Total Bid Price $1,320.00
7 Keaau Site
Bid Price Per Service each 2 $780.00
Total Bid Price $1,560.00
8 Leahi Hospital
(Kilauea Ave. & Makapuu Ave.)
Bid Price Per Service each 2 $640.00
Total Bid Price $1,280.00
9 Mokuleia Transmitter Site
Bid Price Per Service each 2 $850.00
Total Bid Price $1,700.00
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For the Furnish Inspection and Maintenance
Services of the Fire Suppression Systems
at Various City Facilities for a Period

of Twelve (12) Months for the

City and County of Honolulu

Pacific Fire
Protection, Inc.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Navy Site - Wahiawa, FM200
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Pearl City Police Station
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Puu Manawahua
Transmitter Site (Nanakuli)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Puu Papaa
Transmitter Site (Kaneohe)
Bid Price Per Service each

Total Bid Price
Round Top, FM200
Bid Price Per Service each

Total Bid Price

Sand Island Sewage Treatement Plant
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Waianae Police Station, Ecoro Clean 25
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

$660.00
$1,320.00

$640.00
$1,280.00

$0.00
$0.00

$800.00
$1,600.00

$770.00
$1,540.00

$640.00
$1,280.00

$660.00
$1,320.00
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For the Furnish Inspection and Maintenance
Services of the Fire Suppression Systems
at Various City Facilities for a Period

of Twelve (12) Months for the

City and County of Honolulu

Pacific Fire
Protection, Inc.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Waikiki Outrigger Malia
(Kuhio Ave. & Lewers St.)
Bid Price Per Service each

Total Bid Price

Waimanalo Ridge
Bid Price Per Service each

Total Bid Price
Additional Charges:

Emergency calls - Regular Working Hours
Bid Price Per Hour
Total Bid Price

Emergency calls - Non-Regular Working Hours
Bid Price Per Hour
Total Bid Price

GROUP 1 TOTAL SUM BID (1 - 20):

GROUP 2
FENWAL FIRE SUPPRESSSION SYSTEM

Facility Maintenance
Department, Civic Center
Parking Structure,1000 Alapai Street

Quarterly Services, complete as specified
(2 per year)
Bid Price each

Total Bid Price

Per Service

Semi-Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)

Bid Price Per Service each

Total Bid Price
Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)

Bid Price Per Service each

Total Bid Price

Frank Fasi Municipal Builidng, Fire Alarm
Bureau, Oahu Civil Defense, 650 So. King St.

Quarterly Services, complete as specified

4

$640.00
$1,280.00

$1,260.00
$2,520.00

$260.00
$260.00

$380.00
$380.00

$28,640.00

$525.00
$2,100.00

$660.00
$1,320.00

$660.00
$660.00
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For the Furnish Inspection and Maintenance
Services of the Fire Suppression Systems
at Various City Facilities for a Period

of Twelve (12) Months for the

City and County of Honolulu

Pacific Fire
Protection, Inc.

25

26

27

28

29

30

(2 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Semi-Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price
Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Kailua Wasterwater Treatment Plan (FM200)

Semi-Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price
Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Kapolei Civic Center, Computer Room,
2nd Floor, 1001 Ulu'ohia Street,
Kapolei (FM200)
Semi-Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price
Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

4

$975.00
$3,900.00

$2,100.00
$4,200.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$790.00
$1,580.00

$790.00
$790.00

$800.00
$1,600.00

$800.00
$800.00
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For the Furnish Inspection and Maintenance
Services of the Fire Suppression Systems
at Various City Facilities for a Period

of Twelve (12) Months for the

City and County of Honolulu

Pacific Fire
Protection, Inc.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Kapolei Police Station
1100 Kamokila Blvd., Kapolei (FM200)

Semi-Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price
Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Kokohead Transmitter Site (FM200)

Semi-Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price
Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Lualualei Trailer (FM200

Semi-Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price
Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Reconditioning Kit, if needed
Bid Price Per Kit each
Total Bid Price

Battery Standby Unit, if needed
Bid Price Per Unit each
Total Bid Price

Salt Lake Site (Fm200)

Semi-Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price
Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

$1,943.00
$3,886.00

$1,943.00
$1,943.00

$615.00
$1,230.00

$615.00
$615.00

$700.00
$1,400.00

$700.00
$700.00

$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00

$615.00
$1,230.00

$615.00
$615.00
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For the Furnish Inspection and Maintenance
Services of the Fire Suppression Systems
at Various City Facilities for a Period

of Twelve (12) Months for the

City and County of Honolulu

Pacific Fire
Protection, Inc.

41

42

Wahiawa Police Station-Radio Room

Semi-Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price
Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

$700.00
$1,400.00

$700.00
$700.00
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For the Furnish Inspection and Maintenance
Services of the Fire Suppression Systems
at Various City Facilities for a Period

of Twelve (12) Months for the

City and County of Honolulu

Pacific Fire
Protection, Inc.

43

44

45

46

47

48

Additional Charges:

Emergency calls - Regular Working Hours
Bid Price Per Hour
Total Bid Price

Emergency calls - Non-Regular Working Hours
Bid Price Per Hour
Total Bid Price

GROUP 2 TOTAL SUM BID (21 - 44):

GROUP 3
CEREBUS FIRE SUPPRESSSION SYSTEMS

Kawela Site (FM200)

Semi-Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price
Annual Services, complete as
specified (1 per year)
Bid Price Per Service each
Total Bid Price

Additional Charges:
Emergency calls - Regular Working Hours

Bid Price Per Hour
Total Bid Price

Emergency calls - Non-Regular Working Hours
Bid Price Per Hour
Total Bid Price

GROUP 3 TOTAL SUM BID (45 - 48):

$260.00
$260.00

$380.00
$380.00

$34,539.00

$920.00
$1,840.00

$920.00

$920.00

$260.00
$260.00

$380.00
$380.00

$3,400.00
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